9.3 Spindle centering system
9.9 Summary by machine types
9 Mowidec-TT
Spindle centering system
REVOLUTIONARY
New spindle centring system :
• FAST
• PRECISE

150761-xx Mowi-det-650Bar cover head (Blank) bore Ø
150870 Mowi-det-400-nanoAdapter ring Ø 23.00 mm
Mowidec-kit-Nano Complete kit for Swiss Nano content : 150870 +
150911 + Mowi-det-400
150911 Bar cover head bore Ø 0.80 mm for ring 150870 Ø
23.00 mm
150911-xxx Adapter ring 150911 with bore on request
continuation...Rings
M
ow
idec-TT
9
Spindle centering system
Dummy guide bushes to align headstock and backspindle of some Swiss type lathes•
DescriptionItem No
MOWI-1351-P-CP Alignment guide bush 1351
MOWI-1352-P-CP Alignment guide bush 1352
MOWI-1353-P-CP Alignment guide bush 1353
MOWI-1603-P-CP Alignment guide bush 1603
MOWI-223T-P-CP Alignment guide bush 223T
MOWI-229TP-CP Alignment guide bush 229T
MOWI-39001T-P-CP Alignment guide bush 39001T
MOWI-853-P-CP Alignment guide bush 853
MOWI-605-P-CP Alignment guide bush 605
ohter types on
request
Alignment guide bushes
Master with ER shank for tool posts centering